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LIST OF HOLIDAYS - 2021 (VISAKHAPATNAM CLUSTER)

List of Government Holidays and common discretionary Holidays in lieu of
restricted holidays for the year 2021.

Ref: Letter No. W°W°.21029/2020-21/F %@ %°)/33817 f=iw 20.11.20 i
Vide Circular No. F.No. CGEWCC/Income Tax/2020-21 Dated: 05/11/2020
S.No. | Name of the Holiday ) Date Day Nature of Holiday
1| Makara Sankranti 14.01.2021 Thursday GH
2 Republic Day . 26.01.2021 Tuesday GH
3 | Good Friday , 02.04.2021 Friday GH
4 | Ugadi 13.04.2021 Tuesday GH
5 Mahavir Jayanti 2 25.04.2021 Sunday GH
6 | Id-ul-Fitr | 14052021 Friday GH
7 Budha Purnima = - 26.05.2021 Wednesday GH
8 |Id-ul-Zuha(Bakdrid) 21.07.2021 Wednesday GH
9 | Independence Day P 15.08.2021 Sunday GH
10 | Muharram e 19.08.2021 Thursday GH
11 | Ganesh Chaturtlu J 10.09.2021 Friday GH
12 | Mahatma Gandhi’s ertdav 02.10.2021 Saturday GH
13 | Dussehra N 15.10.2021 Friday GH
14 (“)’}igg;‘,:’e‘th’:{‘;;:;é‘;gwad (Birthday | 19 10 2021 Tuesday GH
15 | Diwali .| 04.11.2021 Thursday GH
16 kGluru Nanak’s Birthday 19.11.2021 Friday GH
17 | Christmas Day 25.12.2021 Saturday GH
LIST OF RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR 2021
S.No. | Name of the floliday Date Day
1 | Lohn . 13.01.2021 Wednesday
2 Ram Navami : 21.04.2021 Wednesday
3 Varalakshmi Vratam 20.08.2021 Friday
4 Janmashtami 30.08.2021 3 Monday
5 Govardhan Puja 05.11.2021 Friday
6 Bhai Duj | 06.11.2021 Saturday
7 Reserved for Annual & Sports Day
VACATIONS AND BREAKS FOR THE ACADEMIC SESSION 2020-21
SUMMER VACATION | 03.05.2021 (Monday) 20.06.2021 (Sunday) 49 Days
AUTUMN BREAK 11.10.2021 (Monday) 20,10.2021 (Wednesday), | 10 Days
3 | WINTER BREAK 23.12.2021 (Thursday) 02.01,2022 (Sunday) ;, 11 Days
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